
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT

Name of Plaven Travkina. Anastasia FIDE code: 24129151

Date of Birth: 1992 01 16 Place of Birth: Rostov-on-Don (RUS) , Federation: RUS

Event: GRENKE Chess Open 2018 A Open (184194) Start: 2018-03-29 lClosei 2018-04-02

Chief or Supervising Arbiter: lAJens Wolter (4698185) Number of Games: 9

Rate of play: 40 in 120, all in 30 No. of Federations:3

Number of players not from title applicant's federation: I Number oi rated opponents: 9

Number of olavefs frorir host federation: Total number of titled opponents: 6

GI\,4 IIVI WGI\,4 WII\,4 X IT1

Numbers of : Gl\l 0 llvl 3 WGM L FI\I 3 WFM O

Where
Number

Number

applying 1.43e:

of players not from

of players not from

host federation:

host federation holding

Host Federation:

ct4, tN.4, wGNr, wtN.4 tifles

Special remarks:

1

2

3

GER

FRA

1 903
2383

1 903
2383

FIDE ID

Froembgen, Andreas 4686560

Philippe, Christophe
Lagunow, Raphael

Fed. Rating Rat. 1.46c Tille Resull

61 0038
24652644 GER 2368 2368 Ft\,4

ll\,4

1

1/z

0

1

1/z

4 Johne, Florian 12904341 GER 1965 1 965
5

6

Videnova, lva 2907763 FID 2323 2323 \,4

Donchenko. Anatoly
7 Pf rommer, Christoph

41 06091

4603290
GER 2309 lt\,42309 1/e

Y2

0

1

5

GER
AUT

GER

2313
2332
2003

2332
zoos

FIVl

2313 Ft\,4

B

I
Schnepp, Gunnar
Dauner, Benedikt

1604503

16225899

Number of gamesr 9

Norr. soughtr WIM

Score required: 5"0

(exceeding norm by) 0,0

Federation confirming the result:

Signature of federation official:

Perform.-F]h(1.46c) 2254

Rating Average (1.46c) 2211

Score achieved: 5.0

(points)

GER

Notes: Lr.ared cou.]l as '000 but see 1 .46c.

The organizer must provide this certificate to:

result; the organizing federation, the playeas

-'1 , a//Arbitef'ssiondture: /,,1. /L14/..--7---
Name of federation official: Jens Wolter

Date: 2018-04-02

..r,act-tund

each player who has achieved a title

iederation and the FIDE OJflce.


