CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT

GM ___ IM ___ WGM ___ WIM X_ |T1

Name of Player: Travkina, Anastasia				FIDE code: 24129151				
Date of Birth: 1992-01-16	Place of Birth: Rostov-on-Don (RUS)				Federation: RUS			
Event: GRENKE Chess Open 2018 A-Open (184194) Start: 2018-0					3-29 Close: 2018-04-02			
Chief or Supervising Arbiter: IA Jens Wolter (4698185)				Number of Games: 9				
Rate of play: 40 in 120, al	l in 30			No.	of Federations: 3			
Number of players not from title applicant's federation: 9 Number of					of rated opponents: 9			
Number of players from ho	st federation: 6	Tot	al number of	title	d opponents: 6			
Numbers of: GM 0	IM 3 WGM 0	WIM	o FM	3	WFM 0			

Where applying 1.43e:	No. of Federations:	Host Federation:					
Number of players not from host federation:							
Number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles							

Special remarks:

Rd.	Name of Opponent	FIDE ID	Fed.	Rating	Rat. 1.46c	Title	Result
1	Froembgen, Andreas	4686560	GER	1903	1903		1
2	Philippe, Christophe	610038	FRA	2383	2383	IM	1/2
3	Lagunow, Raphael	24652644	GER	2368	2368	FM	0
4	Johne, Florian	12904341	GER	1965	1965		1
5	Videnova, Iva	2907763	FID	2323	2323	IM	1/2
6	Donchenko, Anatoly	4106091	GER	2309	2309	IM	1/2
7	Pfrommer, Christoph	4603290	GER	2313	2313	FM	1/2
8	Schnepp, Gunnar	1604503	AUT	2332	2332	FM	0
9	Dauner, Benedikt	16225899	GER	2003	2003		1
				2211	2211		5

Number of games: 9

Perform.-Rh (1.46c)

2254

Norm sought:

WIM

2211 Rating Average (1.46c)

Score required:

5.0

Score achieved:

(exceeding norm by)

0.0

(points)

Federation confirming the result: GER

Arbiter's signature: _

Name of federation official: Jens Wolter

5.0

Signature of federation official:

Date: 2018-04-02

Deutscher Schachbund

Notes: unrated count as 1000 but see 1.46c.

The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result; the organizing federation, the player's federation and the FIDE Office.